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Anlage
Franzhauschenstral3e 1, 53797 Lohmar
G 02241-1202739 info@tc-heide.de

Sportwart/in
Bremer, Henri
T 015142113870 sportwart@tc-heide.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Schutz, Oliver
T 0172 5726625 schuetz.oliver@icloud.com
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Herren 40 1 (4er) | 3. Kreisliga 4-er
MF: Michael Horak

m 01773402445; badausstattung-horak@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Horak, Michael
Woitkus, Stefan
Drosse, Séren
Fellsches, Gabriel
Wedenmann, Thorsten
Hesse, Stephan
Dolata, Hagen

~No 0o WN PP

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

17653073
18153973
17282646
17753603
18255742
18255733
17164380

LK

LK15,5
LK20,6
LK20,8
LK24,5
LK22,4
LK23,9
LK24,0
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